Description
This display comprises 7 rows by 5 columns of 5.0 mm
diameter dots on a pitch of 7.62 mm. The device is
available in common row cathode and common row
anode configurations. The displays come in black face
paint. Each dot has high efficiency red.
Features
• 5 x 7 Dot matrix

HDSP-H571 Common Row Anode
HDSP-H573 Common Row Cathode
Part Numbering System
Note:
1. For codes not listed in the figure above, please refer to the respective datasheet or
contact your nearest Avago representative for details.
HDSP - X  X  X  X
Device Configuration/Color[1]
1: Common Row Anode
3: Common Row Cathode
Character Height/Device Configuration[1]
7: 2.0 to 2.99 inch Height, Common Row Cathode
(for HDSP-Sxxx and Mxxx Series only)
Package Configuration[1]
5: 5 x 7 Dot Matrix
Package Type/Color[1]
Refer to Respective Datasheet
HDSP-H571/H573
5 x 7 General Purpose Dot Matrix Displays
53.2 mm (2.09 inch) Package
Data Sheet
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
2
Package Dimensions
30.48
(1.200)
45.72
(1.800)
ROW
COL
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1 2 3 4 5
PIN 1
∅5.00 (0.197) x 35
NOTES:
1.  DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS (INCHES).
2.  UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED, TOLERANCE IS ± 0.25 mm.
2.54
(0.100)
PART NO.
38.10
(1.500)4.0 ± 0.50
(0.157 ± 0.020)
53.20
(2.094)
38.40
(1.512)
8.60
(0.339)
0.51
(0.020)
DIA.
7.62
(0.300)
7.62
(0.300)
HDSP-H571
YWW        C00        X
15.24
(0.600)
COO = COUNTRY
OF ORIGIN
YWW = DATE CODE X = INTENSITY BIN
0.50
(0.020)